LOOSE AXLE ORDERING GUIDE
This ORDERING GUIDE is intended to assist you in the selection of W&C Axle Series for Trailer.
For comprehensive information on other available W&C models, options and pricing, contact W&C CUSTOMER SERVICE at 800.445.0736
(US and Canada) or wc-customerservice@wcsuspensions-intl.com. Your W&C Customer Service Representative can help you complete this form.
COMPANY:
AXLE TYPE
AXLE TRACK
AXLE TRACK FROM 60" TO 120" IN 1/2" INCREMENTS

* NOT AVAILABLE ON 71.5" TRACK
AIR DISC BRAKE OPTIONS
LOOSE AXLE ORDERING GUIDE
AIR DISC BRAKE
ABS SENSOR
AIR DISC BRAKE WHEEL-END
         AXLE VENDOR ❐ WABCO PAN22 ❐ KNORR / BENDIX ADB22X-LT
         PAD / LINING WABCO 230 BX276
         ABS TONE
         RING DUST
         SHIELD
REQUIRED REQUIRED
         ROTOR BRAND /
          MATERIAL 430MM CAST IRON 430MM CAST IRON
         PARKING
         CHAMBER ❐ TYPE 20/24 ❐ TYPE 18/24
         SERVICE
         CHAMBER ❐ TYPE 20 ❐ TYPE 18
  ❐ STANDARD   ❐ CONMET PRESET
HUB MATERIAL   DUCTILE IRON   ALUMINUM
NUMBER OF
STUDS - BOLT
CIRCLE DIA.
  10 - 11.25"   10 - 11.25"
STUD
LENGTH
 ❐ LONG STUD
 ❐ SHORT STUD
 ❐ LONG STUD
 ❐ SHORT STUD
LUBE TYPE ❐ SAE 80W/90 (STANDARD)
❐ SEMI-FLUID GREASE
❐ SAE 80W/90 (STANDARD)
❐ SEMI-FLUID GREASE
LUBE
INSTALLED
 ❐ YES (STANDARD)
 ❐ NO
INSTALLED
SPINDLE NUT 3-PIECE (SET SCREW) (CONMET INCLUDED)
ABS TONE RING  INSTALLED (CONMET INCLUDED)
      ❐ NONE ❐ YES
NOTES:
W&C
725 E. University Drive, McKinney, Texas 75069
972.547.6020 • 800.445.0736 • Fax 972.542.0097
Contact Watson & Chalin at 972.547.6020 for additional information.
Information contained in this literature was accurate at the time of publication. Product changes may have been made after the copyright date that are not reflected.
© 2016 - 2022 Watson & Chalin Manufacturing Inc. All Rights Reserved. All trademarks shown are owned by Watson & Chalin Manufacturing Inc., or one of its affiliates, in one or more countries.
W&C174 Rev E 11-22
Printed in United States of America
Actual product performance may vary depending upon vehicle configuration, operation, service and other factors.
All applications must comply with applicable specifications from Watson & Chalin and the respective vehicle manufacturer.
Contact Watson & Chalin for additional details regarding specifications, applications, capacities, and operation, service and maintenance instructions.